

	
	
	
	Highlights for June

	June
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Viking Cheer Camp
6-8
	Viking Cheer Camp
6-8
	Viking Cheer Camp
6-8
	Viking Cheer Camp rain date
6-8
	
	
	Board meeting 

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Viking Cheer Comp Tryout
	Viking Cheer Comp Tryout
	Viking Cheer Comp Tryout
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for July

	July
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	Board meeting 

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for August

	August
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	Board meeting

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	Home vs. carlise 3,4,5, & 7:30
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for September

	September
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	Away @ Redland 3,4,5, & 7:30
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	Home vs Lebanon Raiders 3,4,5, & 7:30
	Board meeting 

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	Away @ waynesboro tbd
	Away @waynesboro tbd

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	Viking Practice 
5:30-7:30

	Viking Comp Practice 5:30-7:30

	
	
	Viking @ H.E. ? 8-10 am

Home @ chambersburg 3,4,5, & 7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	Highlights for October

	October
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	Away @ steelton tbd

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	Home vs Swatara Tigers 3,4,5, & 730
	Board meeting 

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	Bologna Bowl @ Palmyra Cougars 3,4,5, & 730
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	Highlights for November

	November
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
Superbowl

	
	
	
	
	
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	Redland Competition

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	
	
	Highlights for December

	December
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	Viking H.E.? 8-10 am
	Hershey Elite Comp

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



